Brief Data Sheet
Rev.1.41/ April 2013
ZSPM1000
True Digital PWM Controller (Single-Phase, Single-Rail)
Smart Power Management ICs
Power and Precision
For more information, contact ZMDI via SPM@zmdi.com.
ZSPM1000

prior written consent of the copyright owner. The information furnished in this publication is subject to changes without notice.
24 of 25
7 Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZSPM1000ZI1R 1 ZSPM1000 Lead-free QFN24 — Temperature range: -40°C to +85°C Reel
ZSPM1000ZI1R 0 ZSPM1000 lead-free QFN24 without Power-One® licensing fee
†
Temperature range: -40°C to +85°C
Reel
ZSPM1000ZA1R 1 ZSPM1000 Lead-free QFN24 — Temperature range: -40°C to +125°C Reel
ZSPM1000ZA1R 0 ZSPM1000 lead-free QFN24 without Power-One® licensing fee
‡
Temperature range: -40°C to +125°C
Reel
ZSPM8000-KIT Evaluation Kit for ZSPM1000 including PMBus™ Communication Interface and Pink Power
Designer™ Software
Kit
8 Related Documents
Note: X_xy refers to the current revision of the document.